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Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
35.84 234 H 11/11/18  Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018 Fleet Windsor 3
36.19 228 H 21/06/18 Windsor Club Championships 2018 Windsor LC Windsor 4
37.55 204 H 2511117 Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
38.56 188 H 03/12/16 Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
39.44 176 H 21/09/17 Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017 Windsor Windsor 4
39.58 174 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
39.61 173 H 09/10/16 Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet Bracknell Windsor 3
39.89 170 H 06/05/17  Windsor Spring Level 3 Maidenhead Windsor 3
39.96 169 F 12/03/16 Maxwell March L3 Meet Aylesbury Windsor 3
40.37 164 F 27/11/16  Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier) Newbury Windsor 3
40.56 161 H 08/05/16  Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet Windsor Windsor 3
40.56 161 H 04/03/17  Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier Maidenhead Windsor 3
41.34 152 H 23/06/16 Windsor Club Championships Windsor Windsor 4
43.41 132 H 29/11/15  Windsor Club Championships Maidenhead 4
43.46 131 H 11/10/15 Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015 Bracknell 3
44.26 124 H 28/06/15 Windsor Summer Mini Meet Windsor 4
44.33 124 H 11/07/15  Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet Maidenhead 3
44.67 121 H 15/11/15 Windsor Autumn Mini Meet Windsor 4
44.79 120 F 21/06/15 Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet Southbury Windsor 3
45.24 116 F 08/02/15 15th City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Windsor 2
46.55 107 F 01/11/14 Ealing Level 3 Open Meet Northolt Windsor 3
47.41 101 H 18/10/14 Windsor Mini Meet Windsor 4
47.46 101 H 16/05/15  Windsor Level 3 Meet Maidenhead 3
50.38 84 H 26/04/14  Windsor Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
50.63 83 H 28/06/14  Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet Windsor Windsor 4
51.17 80 H 12/07/14 Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet Maidenhead 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.84
36.19
37.55
39.44
39.89
40.56
38.56
40.37
39.61
41.34
40.56
39.58
39.96
43.41
44.67
43.46
44.33
44.26
44.79
47.46
45.24
46.55
47.41
51.17
50.63
53.23
50.38
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WA Pts

234
228
204
176
170
161
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164
173
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169
132
121
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120
101
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80
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Date

11/11/18
21/06/18
25/11/17
21/09/17
06/05/17
04/03/17
03/12/16
2711116
09/10/16
23/06/16
08/05/16
12/03/16
12/03/16
29/11/15
15/11/15
11/10/15
11/07/15
28/06/15
21/06/15
16/05/15
08/02/15
01/11/14
18/10/14
12/07/14
28/06/14
17/05/14
26/04/14
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Meet

Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018

Windsor Club Championships 2018
Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier
Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017

Windsor Spring Level 3

Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier
Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)

Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet
Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Maxwell March L3 Meet

Windsor Club Championships

Windsor Autumn Mini Meet

Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015
Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet

Windsor Summer Mini Meet

Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet
Windsor Level 3 Meet

15th City of Southampton Open Meet

Ealing Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet

Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet

Windsor Mini Meet
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Venue

Fleet
Windsor LC
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Bracknell
Windsor
Windsor
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Bracknell
Maidenhead
Windsor
Southbury
Maidenhead
Southampton
Northolt
Windsor
Maidenhead
Windsor
Maidenhead

Windsor
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Club Swam Under Level

Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 3
Windsor 3

4

4

3

3

4
Windsor 3

3
Windsor 2
Windsor 3

4

3
Windsor 4
Windsor 3
Windsor 4
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