## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Charles Rycroft - (1182186) - Windsor SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
35.84	234	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
36.19	228	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
37.55	204	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.56	188	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.44	176	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.58	174	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
39.61	173	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
39.89	170	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.96	169	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
40.37	164	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
40.56	161	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
40.56	161	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
41.34	152	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
43.41	132	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
43.46	131	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
44.26	124	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
44.33	124	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
44.67	121	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
44.79	120	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
45.24	116	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
46.55	107	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
47.41	101	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
47.46	101	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
50.38	84	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
50.63	83	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
51.17	80	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
right 202	71	ы	17/05/14	Window CC Loyal 2 Open Most	Maidanhaad	Powered By SPOR	TCVCTE

## vviriusui

ivialueririeau

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.84	234	Н	11/11/18	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet 2018	Fleet	Windsor	3
36.19	228	Н	21/06/18	Windsor Club Championships 2018	Windsor LC	Windsor	4
37.55	204	Н	25/11/17	Maidenhead Olympic Celebration County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
39.44	176	Н	21/09/17	Windsor L4 Club Championships 2017	Windsor	Windsor	4
39.89	170	Н	06/05/17	Windsor Spring Level 3	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
40.56	161	Н	04/03/17	Windsor Level 3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
38.56	188	Н	03/12/16	Windsor L3 Last Chance County Qualifier	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
40.37	164	F	27/11/16	Wilkie Open Meet (County Qualifier)	Newbury	Windsor	3
39.61	173	Н	09/10/16	Berkshire & South Bucks 2016 Development Meet	Bracknell	Windsor	3
41.34	152	Н	23/06/16	Windsor Club Championships	Windsor	Windsor	4
40.56	161	Н	08/05/16	Windsor Spring Level 3 Meet	Windsor	Windsor	3
39.58	174	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
39.96	169	F	12/03/16	Maxwell March L3 Meet	Aylesbury	Windsor	3
43.41	132	Н	29/11/15	Windsor Club Championships	Maidenhead		4
44.67	121	Н	15/11/15	Windsor Autumn Mini Meet	Windsor		4
43.46	131	Н	11/10/15	Berkshire & Sth Bucks Development Meet 2015	Bracknell		3
44.33	124	Н	11/07/15	Windsor Level 3 Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
44.26	124	Н	28/06/15	Windsor Summer Mini Meet	Windsor		4
44.79	120	F	21/06/15	Enfield Swim Squad Summer Open Meet	Southbury	Windsor	3
47.46	101	Н	16/05/15	Windsor Level 3 Meet	Maidenhead		3
45.24	116	F	08/02/15	15th City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Windsor	2
46.55	107	F	01/11/14	Ealing Level 3 Open Meet	Northolt	Windsor	3
47.41	101	Н	18/10/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor		4
51.17	80	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
50.63	83	Н	28/06/14	Windsor SC Summer Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4
53.23	71	Н	17/05/14	Windsor SC Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Windsor	3
50.38	84	Н	26/04/14	Windsor Mini Meet	Windsor	Windsor	4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS Copyright 2024